Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()

Route #:

- Driver: Bus #:
RT-102 ESOL DORAVL UES (DORAVL UN) (6/4-6/27) M-F (7:30A-2P)

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
07:13 AM LAMBETH CIR ,30340 & RAYMOND DR ,30340 (SOUTH) 3 3
07:17 AM  BELAIRE CIR ,30340 & FAIRLANE DR ,30340 (SOUTH) 8 11
07:17 AM BELAIRE CIR ,30340 & HOLIDAY PL ,30340 3 14
07:21 AM 2820 CHAMBLEE TUCKER RD, 30341 MOTEL 6 1 15
07:21 AM 2704 CHAMBLEE TUCKER RD ,30341 1 16
07:22 AM CHAMBLEE TUCKER RD ,30340 & BAGLEY DR ,30341 1 17
07:22 AM RAYMOND DR ,30340 & BAGLEY DR ,30341 1 18
07:23AM  RAYMOND DR ,30340 & ADDISON DR ,30340 1 19
07:23 AM ADDISON DR, 30340 & SHALLOWFORD RD, 30340 2 21
07:26 AM  NEW PEACHTREE RD, 30341 & HOOD AV, 30341 7 28
07:26 AM 5339 NEW PEACHTREE RD, 30341 @ PEACHTREE PLAZA APTS 5 33

o

07:30 AM  School: DORAVILLE UNITED ES 0

LR EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

End of Run: 164.801

R R R R R R R EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

04/29/2025 Page 1



